103000048656						
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900090074869					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/05/0701017018 **25.00					
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	TALLAR -5					

Office Use Only

TAR -5 AH II: 18

## BIRCH DEVELOPMENT ENTERPRISES LLC

To: Registration Section, Division of Corporations -

March 1<sup>st</sup> 2007

5 1

Subject: Birch Development Enterprises Llc.

The Articles of Dissolution of the above company and fee are hereby submitted for	or filing	3	
	≥Ω □□	07	
	CRE	MAR	5
Please refer all correspondence concerning this matter to:	TAR	R -	CONTRACTOR OF
Mr.F.G.Birch.	SE	പ	14. marine 19. m 19
10531 Old Grove Circle,		R	$; \Pi$
Bradenton,	NO.	=	
Florida	<b>BE</b>	8	1000
2/010	~~~		

For further information concerning this matter, please call Fred or Jean Birch on 941 -708-3986

A check for \$25.00 is enclosed to cover the filing fee.

Please advise us by post when this request has been approved and filed.

Yours truly,

34212

হ

Frederick G.Birch.

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

L

و ۲ م 🛦

٤

	pany is BIRCH	DEVELOPM	ENT ENTER	RPRISES LLC.
2. The Articles of Organization were fil	ed on DEC. ]	57 2003	and assigned	l document number
L03000048656	<sup>1</sup>			
3. The date the dissolution was approve	. Magau	15T 200	7	
	,			
4. A description of occurrence that resu 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.	lted in the limited liab 441 on back cover let	ter).	dissolution pursu	ant to section
SINCE FILING FINA	L IRS TAX	RETURNS	IN MAR	CH 2006
THE BUSINESS HAS	BEEN INAC	LIVE. T	HERE ARE	No
FUTURE PLANS FOR	ANY KIN	DOFB	VSINESS	ACTIVITY .
THE TWO EXISTING ME	MBERS THER	EFORE REG	VEST DIS	SOLUTION NOTE
5. CHECK ONE:				A C
All debts, obligations and lia				
Adequate provision has been		•	•	
<ol><li>All remaining property and assets hav rights and interests.</li></ol>	e been distributed an	long its members	in accordance w	ith their respective
7. CHECK ONE:				
There are no suits pending ag	gainst the company in	any court.		
-OR- Adequate provision has been entered against it in any pend	made for the satisfacting suit.	tion of any judgn	nent, order or dec	ree which may be
natures of the members having the same	percentage of memb	rshin interests n	energen to annro	ve the dissolution.
	percontage of memor		cossary to appro	ve me dissolution.
Signature			Printed Name	
4 G Bin	_	FRED	ERICK G	EORGE BIRCH
beria			. 2.00	
	-	JEA	N BIRCI	<u>n .</u>
<u> </u>	_			<del>17/1 / 1/</del>
	-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	